
UCLA Women (20-6) -vs- Stanford Women (20-1)
04/29/2023 at San Jose, Calif. - SRAC

 
 

 

Date: 04/29/2023
Time: 08:19 PM
Site: San Jose, Calif. - SRAC
Attendance: 0
Officials: brandon skiba   N/A   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 OT OT Total
UCLA Women 4 1 2 2 0 0 9
Stanford Women 3 4 2 2 0 0 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 05:33 UCL G-E Brooke Doten
1st 05:03 STA G-P Jenna Flynn
1st 03:58 UCL G Anna Pearson
1st 03:30 STA G-E Ella Woodhead
1st 02:53 UCL G Anna Pearson
1st 01:19 UCL G Molly Renner
1st 01:03 STA G Jenna Flynn
2nd 06:35 STA G Ryann Neushul
2nd 05:55 STA G-E Jewel Roemer
2nd 05:17 STA G Aria Fischer
2nd 04:50 UCL G-E Sienna Green
2nd 02:43 STA G Ryann Neushul
3rd 07:14 UCL G Anna Pearson
3rd 04:12 STA G Ryann Neushul
3rd 02:41 STA G-E Jewel Roemer
3rd 02:09 UCL G-E Katrina Drake
4th 03:55 STA G Jewel Roemer
4th 03:13 UCL G-E Emma Lineback
4th 02:42 STA G Jewel Roemer
4th 01:31 UCL G-E Val Ayala

Team Statistics

UCL STA
Shots 27 31
Goals 9 11
Assists 9 10
Points 18 21
Exclusions 8 11
Steals 9 8
Sprints 0-4 4-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 02:51 STA E Ella Woodhead
1st 03:47 UCL E Brooke Doten
1st 04:45 UCL E Katrina Drake
1st 05:03 UCL E-P Genoa Rossi
1st 05:46 STA E Skyler Jones
1st 06:54 UCL E Ava Johnson
2nd 01:30 UCL E Ava Johnson
2nd 02:10 STA E Maggie Hawkins
2nd 03:11 STA E Celeste Wijnbelt
2nd 05:05 STA E Christina Hicks
2nd 06:18 UCL E Hannah Palmer
3rd 00:40 STA E Jenna Flynn
3rd 02:25 STA E Christina Hicks
3rd 02:52 UCL E Genoa Rossi
3rd 04:58 UCL E-P Molly Renner
3rd 05:39 STA E Aria Fischer
4th 01:10 UCL E Sienna Green
4th 01:59 UCL E Katrina Drake
4th 03:29 STA E Sophie Wallace
4th 05:47 STA E Skyler Jones
4th 06:40 UCL E-P Katrina Drake
4th 07:25 STA E Sophie Wallace



Individual
 
 
UCLA Women 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1B Taylor Smith 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
1 Georgia Phillips 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0-0
5 Hannah Palmer 2 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Brooke Doten 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
8 Carly McMurray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Lily Gess 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Val Ayala 4 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0-2
13 Ava Johnson 1 0 1 1 2 3 0 1 0-0
14 Sienna Green 2 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0-0
15 Anneliese Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Malia Allen 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Emma Lineback 5 1 2 3 0 2 1 0 0-0
18 Molly Renner 3 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
19 Katrina Drake 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 0-2
20 Anna Pearson 3 3 0 3 0 5 0 0 0-0
23 Genoa Rossi 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
24 Nicole Struss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 27 9 9 18 8 11 9 3 0-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Georgia Phillips 32:00 11 10

Totals 11 10

Stanford Women 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Maya Avital 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
2 Lexi Rowell 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
3 Christina Hicks 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
4 Floranne Carroll 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
5 Katie Lyons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
7 Jewel Roemer 7 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 4-0
8 Eleanor Facey 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Aria Fischer 4 1 4 5 1 4 3 0 0-0
10 Hannah Constandse 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Talie Wilmans 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Sophie Wallace 4 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 0-0
15 Celeste Wijnbelt 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
16 Jenna Flynn 5 2 0 2 1 0 1 4 0-0
18 Skyler Jones 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0-0
19 Ella Woodhead 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0-0
20 Ryann Neushul 8 3 1 4 0 1 2 4 0-0
21 Maggie Hawkins 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 31 11 10 21 11 8 8 10 4-4

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Maya Avital 32:00 9 4

Totals 9 4


